01 HALF 01
M. STREETER
SINGLEMODE DUAL WINDOW COUPLERS
075-10567-001
FIBERDYNE CONFIDENTIAL
4.02
3.845
0.

14.18/0.47
23.21/0.29
MAX INSERTION ORDERING INFORMATION:
F D C - X X X - X X X -  X   X   X
FDC - FIBERDYNE LABS DUAL WINDOW SINGLEMODE COUPLERS
0 = 1310/1550nm
1 = 1X2
2 = 2X2
0 = 250 µ m - 0.13" X 2.2"
1 = 900 µ m - 0.13" X 2.2"
2 = 3mm - 4" X 0.6" X 0.3"
0 = ULTRA
1 = PREMIUM
2 = STANDARD
SPECIFY 1ST 2 DIGITS
i.e.  50 = 50/50
0 = CORNING SMF 28
0 = NONE
1 = FC
2 = FC/APC
3 = SC
4 = SC/APC
5 = ST
6 = D4
7 = OTHER (SPECIFY)
8 = CUSTOM INPUT
1 = 1m
2 = 2m
CENTER WAVELENGTH
PORTS
PACKAGE
GRADE
COUPLING RATIO
FIBER TYPE
CONNECTORS
LENGTH
4TH DIGIT
5TH DIGIT
6TH DIGIT
7TH DIGIT
8TH & 9TH DIGITS
10TH DIGIT
11TH DIGIT
12TH DIGIT
4
PART NUMBER
FDC-XXX-150-XXX
FDC-XXX-145-XXX
FDC-XXX-140-XXX
FDC-XXX-135-XXX
FDC-XXX-130-XXX
FDC-XXX-125-XXX
FDC-XXX-120-XXX
FDC-XXX-115-XXX
FDC-XXX-110-XXX
FDC-XXX-105-XXX
FDC-XXX-101-XXX
MAX INSERTION
LOSS
3.57/3.57
4.07/3.12
4.64/2.72
5.29/2.35
6.05/2.00
6.98/1.69
8.16/1.39
9.41/1.12
11.75/0.86
15.43/0.61
23.21/0.42
SPLIT RATIO
50/50
45/55